Description
The AZ431-A series ICs are three-terminal adjustable
shunt regulators with guaranteed thermal stability over a
full operation range. These ICs feature sharp turn-on char-
acteristics, low temperature coefficient and low output
impedance, which make them ideal substitutes for Zener
diodes in applications such as switching power supply,
charger and other adjustable regulators.

                Product Brief
 ADJUSTABLE PRECISION SHUNT REGULATORS                                                  AZ431-A
Ordering Information Example
Package Temperature
Range
Voltage Tol-
erance
Part Number Marking ID
Packing Type
Tin Lead Lead Free Tin Lead Lead Free
SOT-23-5 -40 to 125oC
0.4% AZ431AK-ATR AZ431AK-ATRE1 K3A E3A Tape & Reel
0.8% AZ431BK-ATR AZ431BK-ATRE1 K3B E3B Tape & Reel
TO-92 -40 to 125oC
0.4% AZ431AZ-A AZ431AZ-AE1 AZ431AZ-A AZ431AZ-AE1 Bulk
0.4% AZ431AZ-ATR AZ431AZ-ATRE1 AZ431AZ-A AZ431AZ-AE1 Ammo
0.8% AZ431BZ-A AZ431BZ-AE1 AZ431BZ-A AZ431BZ-AE1 Bulk
0.8% AZ431BZ-ATR AZ431BZ-ATRE1 AZ431BZ-A AZ431BZ-AE1 Ammo
 Detailed information please refer to the relevant datasheet.
Sales Office:
USA
3170 De La Cruz Blvd, Suite # 105 Santa Clara, CA 95054-2411,